FOR THE SOLE PURPOSE OF SHOWING ANGULAR
MEASUREMENT.

LEGEND

REFERENCES:
- COUNTY DEED/OFFICIAL RECORD BOOKS AND PAGES AS
SHOWN.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION (AS PROVIDED):

SITUATED IN THE COUNTY OF FRANKLIN, IN THE STATE OF OHIO AND IN THE CITY OF
DUBLIN:

BEING LOT NUMBER ONE HUNDRED AND FORTY-SEVEN (147) IN THE VILLAGE OF
DUBLIN, AS THE SAME IS NUMBERED AND DELINEATED UPON THE RECORDED PLAT
THEREOF, OF RECORD IN PLAT BOOK NO. 1 PAGE 193 AND PLAT BOOK NO. 3 PAGE 199,
RECORDER'S OFFICE, FRANKLIN COUNTY, OHIO.

SITUATED IN THE STATE OF OHIO, COUNTY OF  FRANKLIN, CITY OF DUBLIN, BEING PART